PXS24
Maximum reliability
for 24 VDC circuits
Eaton - A new era of electronic miniature circuit breakers
2 EATON CORPORATION BR019007EN
Maximum safety
With electronic overload protection
The rise of electronic current monitoring is unstoppable.

24 VDC
Selective overload
protection device
Distributor terminal (-)
6 EATON CORPORATION BR019007EN
Protective Devices
Electronic Protective Devices
PXS24 - Selection Information
Rated current
In (A)
Rated voltage
Un (V)
Article No. Type Designation
PXS24...F/ORT-IT
Standard with feed-in terminals (with Communication plug)
sg05317 2 24 PXS24S02A001 PXS24S-e2/F/ORT-IT
4 24 PXS24S04A001 PXS24S-e4/F/ORT-IT
6 24 PXS24S06A001 PXS24S-e6/F/ORT-IT
8 24 PXS24S08A001 PXS24S-e8/F/ORT-IT
10 24 PXS24S10A001 PXS24S-e10/F/ORT-IT
13 24 PXS24S13A001 PXS24S-e13/F/ORT-IT
16 24 PXS24S16A001 PXS24S-e16/F/ORT-IT
PXS24...F/ORT
Standard without feed-in terminals (with Communication plug)
sg05317 2 24 PXS24S02A002 PXS24S-e2/F/ORT
4 24 PXS24S04A002 PXS24S-e4/F/ORT
6 24 PXS24S06A002 PXS24S-e6/F/ORT
8 24 PXS24S08A002 PXS24S-e8/F/ORT
10 24 PXS24S10A002 PXS24S-e10/F/ORT
13 24 PXS24S13A002 PXS24S-e13/F/ORT
16 24 PXS24S16A002 PXS24S-e16/F/ORT
PXS24E...F-IT
Economy with feed-in terminals (without Communication plug)
sg05417 2 24 PXS24E02A001 PXS24E-e2/F-IT
4 24 PXS24E04A001 PXS24E-e4/F-IT
6 24 PXS24E06A001 PXS24E-e6/F-IT
8 24 PXS24E08A001 PXS24E-e8/F-IT
10 24 PXS24E10A001 PXS24E-e10/F-IT
PXS24E...F
Economy without feed-in terminals (without Communication plug)
sg05417 2 24 PXS24E02A002 PXS24E-e2/F
4 24 PXS24E04A002 PXS24E-e4/F
6 24 PXS24E06A002 PXS24E-e6/F
8 24 PXS24E08A002 PXS24E-e8/F
10 24 PXS24E10A002 PXS24E-e10/F
Length Article No. Type Designation
Busbar max. 30V
Can be cut
Max. current: 80 A
(at 55°C ambient temperature)
1 m PXS24BB00001 PXS24-BB/80A/1m
4 MU (appr. 70 mm) PXS24BB00004 PXS24-BB/80A/4TE
8 MU (appr. 140 mm) PXS24BB00008 PXS24-BB/80A/8TE
12 MU (appr. 210 mm) PXS24BB00012 PXS24-BB/80A/12TE
Busbar cover
Can be cut 1 m PXS24ACC0002 PXS24-BBC
Placeholder
Module with no electrical function PXS24ACC0000 PXS24-PCH
Input terminals
sg05917 2 pcs. per power supply are needed!
Terminal capacity 1.5 - 16 mm² with or
without end-sleeves, rigid and flexible
Max. load current: 60 A
(at 50°C ambient temperature, only in
connection with PXS24-BB…)
PXS24ACC0001 PXS24-IT
PXS24 - Accessories
7EATON CORPORATION BR019007EN
Mark  CE
Certifi cation  UL508 + UL2367
  (Section 10 and 12)
Product Standard Applicable sections of
  EN 60947-1, EN60947-5-1,
  EN61009-1, EN61131-2, EN61000-4-2
  Details see In-House Standard
  WN-PXS24
Electrical specifi cations
Operating voltage UB 24 DC (16….30V DC)
Rated current IN Fixed; 2, 4, 6, 8, 10, 13, 16 A
Overload and Short circuit Typ. 1.3 x IN with active
current Protection  current-limiting to 1.2 x IN
Trip characteristic  see time / current table
Capacitive Loads up to 20,000 µF
Inductive Loads IN  6A  … τmax  60ms
  6A < IN  10A  … τmax  12ms
  10A < IN  16A  … τmax  7.5ms
Mechanical specifi cations
Number of Channels  1
Width  17.5 (1TE)
Height  92.5 mm
Depth  119.2 mm
Type of terminals Push-In terminals
Line terminals (optional)  3x LINE (+) and 3x GND (-)
Load terminals  3x LOAD (+) and 3x GND (-)
Terminal capacity  2.5 mm²
Input/Output terminals (fl exible with wire end sleeve)
  4 mm² (rigid)
Terminal capacity  1 mm²
Communication plug (fl exible with wire end sleeve)
  1.5 mm² (rigid)
Communication plug 2x control output
  (internal linked)
  2x control input
  (internal linked)
  1x GND
Busbar  LINE (+) and GND (-); max. 50 A
  in various length up to 1 m
Montage  Snapping on DIN rail
  TH35 (EN 60715)
Status LED  bi-colour;
  Green = OK; Red = tripped;
  OFF = channel not in use
Sliding switch  ON/OFF/Reset
Control output Triped;